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Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

28.02.2014 Adam Hydr.Zentrierspanner    

BSH-250

100-0250-002
Archiv: C:\temp\100-0250-002-Datenblatt.idw

Gewicht:
Zeichnungs-Nr. Revisions-Nr.

1

A

Betätigungsdruck max.:      90bar
Spannkraft max.:                78kN bei 90bar
Hub pro Backe:                    5mm
Gewicht:                             35kg

102

38

10246,1 - 10,00
  

17
,5

12M

50 g6

4
5

80

70

100 100
7
5

7
5

9
0

9
0

80

125

170

9
7

3

9
2
,5

n16

6

10 H7

3
,2

200

250

2
10 9
0

18
0

84

125

M10 - 18 tief

n
10
 
H
7

n
10
 H
7

80

lösen

spannen

Anschluss Zentralschmierung

45

2
0

3
7

lösen

spannen

4
8
,5

Sperrluft


